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Memorials  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Approved memorials for use at Chestnut Lodge 
Also available for home use 

 
 

The following pages show examples of the memorials we are able to help you organise. We have used 
pictures of existing memorials in the Cemetery to illustrate the different types. You are welcome to look 
round the Cemetery to help make your decision. 
 
 
 
The prices quoted include delivery & installation at Chestnut Lodge Pet Cemetery. The price shown is for the 
base memorial only, all engraving is extra & is charged per letter. Engraving costs are listed with each item. 
We will design a proof & quote to meet your specifications, when you are happy with the design & lettering, 
we require a 75% deposit & will submit your request to the stonemason. 
 
 

 
Delivery times: 
 
Style 8 : 
Made here at Chestnut Lodge & will be ready within 7days of order. These are not suitable for use in the 
formal area. 
 
Style 1: 
These are pre-cut plaques, so only need to be engraved. Our Stonemason normally has these ready in 4 
weeks. 
 
Styles 2—7: 
The wait times for these varies wildly, as it is governed by the availability of the marble or granite to the 
Stonemason at the time. We normally receive them in around 6-8months from the date of submission to the 
Stonemason. You may feel this is a long time to leave the plot with only a temporary grave marker, but it is a 
sensible period to allow the grave to settle after the burial, helping to ensure your memorial looks at its best 
for many years. 

 
 
The Cemetery here at Chestnut Lodge is in a beautiful woodland setting. However, this does mean marble 
memorials will need regular cleaning to keep them in good condition. This is not included in your Annual 
Maintenance fees. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Prices quoted are correct at time of printing, but may be subject to change. 



Style 1.  
 
12 inch square plaque on aluminium stake. 
 
A) black granite  
 
 
C) white marble 
 
 
 
 
 
Lettering will be sandblasted & then painted with  
your choice of either gold, silver or black lettering. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
£55.00 
 
 
 
£55.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£2.00 p/letter 
 

Style 2.   
12 inch x 24 inch  Norman round topped headstone 
 
White marble (pictured) 
Black granite 
Grey granite 
 
 
 
 
 
Lettering is available in a choice of: 
Sandblasted & painted 
 
Sandblasted & gold leaf 
 
Hand cut & lead filled 
 
Hand cut & gold leaf 

 
 
 
£474 
£520 
£520 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£2.00p/letter 
 
£2.50p/letter 
 
£3.00 p/letter 
 
£3.50p/letter 

Style 3.  
Round topped headstone with vase base. 
 
A) 12 inch x 18 inch   
White marble (pictured ) 
Black granite (pictured) 
Grey granite 
 
B) 17 inch x 22 inch  
White marble  
Black granite 
Grey granite 
 
 
 
Lettering is available in a choice of: 
Sandblasted & painted 
 
Sandblasted & gold leaf 
 
Hand cut & lead filled 
 
Hand cut & gold leaf 

 
 
 
 
£540 
£599 
£599 
 
 
£550 
£599 
£599 
 
 
 
 
£2.00p/letter 
 
£2.50p/letter 
 
£3.00 p/letter 
 
£3.50p/letter 
 



Style 4. Full memorial with side kerbs, front kerbs & front pillars & concrete 
(pictured with white chipping infill, & photo plaque additional charges apply) 
 

A) 18 inch x 24 inch—36 inch x 24 inch concrete base  
White marble (pictured) 
Black granite 
Grey granite 
 
B) 18 inch x 20 inch  - 34 inch x 20 inch concrete base 
White marble  
Black granite 
Grey granite 
 
 

White chipping infill 
Green chipping infill 
 

 
Lettering is available in a choice of: 
Sandblasted & painted 
 
Sandblasted & gold leaf 
 
Hand cut & lead filled 
 
Hand cut & gold leaf 

 
 
 
 
£850 
£899 
£899 
 
 
£840 
£889 
£889 
 
£25 
£25 
 
 
 

£2.00p/letter 
 
£2.50p/letter 
 
£3.00 p/letter 
 
£3.50p/letter 

Style 5.  18 inch x 12 inch small full memorial with chamfered side & front 
kerbs & and a 16 inch square concrete base  
(pictured with additional marble insert) 
 
 

White marble (pictured) 
 

 
White chipping infill 
Green chipping infill 
 
 
Lettering is available in a choice of: 
Sandblasted & painted 
 
Sandblasted & gold leaf 
 
Hand cut & lead filled 
 
Hand cut & gold leaf 

 
 
 
 
 
 

£450 
 
 
£18 
£18 
 
 
 
 

£2.00p/letter 
 
£2.50p/letter 
 
£3.00 p/letter 
 
£3.50p/letter 

Style 6. White marble vase 
 
A) 12 inch x 8 inch  x 6 inch  
White marble (pictured) 
Black granite 
Grey granite 
 
B) 6 inch square  
White marble 
Black granite 
Grey granite 
 
Lettering is available in a choice of: 
Sandblasted & painted 
 
Sandblasted & gold leaf 
 
Hand cut & lead filled 
 
Hand cut & gold leaf 

 
 
 
£168 
£299 
£299 
 
 
 

£140 
£170 
£170 
 
 
£2.00p/letter 
 
£2.50p/letter 
 
£3.00 p/letter 
 
£3.50p/letter 
 



Style 7.  
17 inch x 28 inch shaped top black granite headstone 
 
 
 
 
 
Lettering is available in a choice of: 
Sandblasted & painted 
 
Sandblasted & gold leaf 
 
Hand cut & lead filled 
 
Hand cut & gold leaf 

 
£590 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£2.00p/letter 
 
£2.50p/letter 
 
£3.00 p/letter 
 
£3.50p/letter 
 

Style 8.  
5 inch x 3 inch exterior vinyl plaque with stake 
—  Idea for communal memorial plaque or home use. 
 
Not suitable for burial plots at Chestnut Lodge 
 
 
 
 Gold with black lettering (pictured) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
£32.00 
 
 

Photo Plaques: Your chosen photos are put on to porcelain & fired in a kiln. They have a lifetime 
guarantee against fading. Work can be done to alter the image slightly & remove 
backgrounds if required. The end result does depend on the quality of the original 
photograph. Colour can sometimes alter slightly during the firing process. 
 

Oval: 
A) 6 x 8cm 
B) 8 x 10cm 
C) 9 x 12cm 
D)10x 13cm 
 
Rectangular: 
A) 8 x 10cm 
B) 9 x 12cm 
C)11x 15cm 
 
Round paw print plaques  (requires paw print to have been taken *+£26) 

Plaque size will be fitted to pets paw (actual size) 
 
Heart: (please note not all pictures can be adapted to a heart shape) 
A) 8 x 8cm 
B) 12 x 12cm 
 
Fixing to memorial 

 
 
 (Frame not included) 

       Full Colour 
 
 
 

£68 
£72 
£74 
£80 
 
 
£74 
£78 
£99 
 
 
£48—£85 
 
 
£68 
£96 
 
£20 

Frames (optional): Gold coloured Oval: 
A) 6 x 8cm 
B) 8 x 10cm 
C) 9 x 12cm 
D)10x 13cm 
 
Silver coloured Oval: 
A) 6 x 8cm 
B) 8 x 10cm 
C) 9 x 12cm 
D)10x 13cm 
 
Gold coloured Rectangle: 
A) 8 x 10cm 
B) 9 x 12cm 
C)11x 15cm 
 
Fixing to memorial 
 
Frame not available for round or heart plaques 

 
£24 
£25 
£28 
£32 
 
 
£28 
£36 
£42 
Not available in this size 

 
 
£34 
£38 
£52 
 
£20 


